POS PETT COGNOME

83
110
201

$UEER

182
236
175
774
780
772
773
776
771
782
775
781
779
777
778

VINCENZI
VINCENZI
RASPONI
RIPARULO
PENSARA
DIODATO
IULLI

NOME

ALESSANDRO

SEX ANNO NOME_TEAM

ZTTITIXITITZXz3

1980
1982
1967
1966
1969
1958
1964
1968
1963
1946
1958
1950
1968
1976
1949

G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA
G.P.LA GUGLIA

SOCIE RACETIME
303 00:49:24
303 00:50:39
303 00:54:10
303 00:55:07
303 00:57:18
303  00:59:19
303 00:59:35
303  01:00:46
303 01:04:51
303 01:05:10
303 01:06:13
303 01:06:44
303 01:12:11
303 01:18:11
303  01:23:30



